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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adile Hazir Sojeva
Agnesa Blerim Qygalla
Agon Ibrahim Fejza
Alberina Sejdi Sadiku
Aldona Ibrahim Berisha
Alma Sabit Saragi

Altin Latif Veseli
Aurora Faruk Murtezi
Bardh Bestor Syla
Besarta Vesel Asllanaj

Djellza Xheladin Kelmendi

Ece Atila Goriga

Elita Musa Mehaj
Eljona Fejz Sallahaj
Ermonda Naim Gashi
Erona Milaim Preniqi
Erona Xhemshir Veliu
Festa Fatmir Simnica
Fortesa Halil Blakaj
Gresa Agron Bajrami
llir Hasan Rrudhani
Isuf Arsim Gashi
Jeriné Milaim Mazreku
Lir Zef Ndrejaj

Liridon Blerim Curri
Merita Sabri Hasani
Saime Remzi Mustafa
Vjosa Fatmir Behrami
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Bagelor
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Mejdi Bektashi

Analiza ekonomike e sé drejtés

Regjistri ID
190401100564
140401110092
190401100190
180401100301
190401100430
180401100050
190401100192
140401110219
190401100295
190401100282
190401100120
190401100195
180401100770
180401100322
180401100557
190401100298
180401100227
180401100525
180401100250
190401100061

122468

70401100835
190401100329
190401100580
160401100768
180401100277

128289
150401120137
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